 Promotion and distribution of  Residential Guide for Soils, Drainage, and Erosion 

Control at Riverfest and 4-H Fair  

Spring Plant Sale Fall Tree & Shrub Sale 

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 

RESOURCE CONCERN  - WILDLIFE HABITAT LOSS, DEGRADATION & 
FRAGMENTATION  

Our Goal: Three hundred twenty five (325) acres of wildlife and pollinator 
habitat will be installed in Tippecanoe County by 2020.  What we’ve 
accomplished...  

 Installed 62 acres of wildlife and pollinator habitat  

 Promoted native pollinators and habitat creation at 

Tippecanoe County Home and Garden Show, Women

[...]

EQUIPMENT RENTAL - NO-TILL DRILLS, HAND SEEDERS, AND BACKPACK SPRAYERS 

TWENTY SIX (26) RENTALS 

SALE ITEMS - CONTAINER  TREES, NATIVE PLANT PLUGS AND SEEDS, FLAGS, PLAT 

BOOKS AND “AN INDIANA LANDOWNER'S GUIDE TO NATIVE PRAIRIE PLANTS” BOOKS 

ONE HUNDRED TWENTY ONE (121) SALES 

FIFTY (50) GIVEAWAY SEED PACKETS (MILKWEED & NATIVE WILDFLOWERS) 

APPROXIMATELY 3200 FACE-TO-FACE EDUCATION, IN-OFFICE, AND OUTREACH 

CONTACTS.  THESE NUMBERS DO NOT INCLUDE SOCIAL MEDIA OUTREACH. 

Wonders on the Wabash 

2015 ANNUAL MEETING MINUTES